Position

Director - Child Dev

Secretary |l

Senior Child Develop

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Cdc Food Service Spe

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Child Development Te

Food Service Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Shv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Total Wages

$91,320

$43,976

$43,254

$41,864

$40,810

$39,981

$39,731

$39,410

$39,342

$38,810

$38,751

$38,668

$36,914

$34,508

$33,772

$32,455

$30,332

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,437

$19,060

$17,603

$4,151

$17,310

$17,283

$18,575

$18,470

$17,189

$18,470

$18,378

$18,454

$18,253

$17,978

$17,848

$17,744

$17,501



Child Development As

Child Development As

Child Development As

Child Development As

Child Development As

Food Service Worker

Child Development As

Child Development As

Child Development As

Child Development As

Clerical Assistant |

Child Development As

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Shv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

Child Development
Center - Sbv

$29,199

$29,155

$27,229

$23,999

$23,459

$19,287

$15,766

$14,647

$14,647

$10,284

$6,707

$3,047

$17,371

$17,366

$15,863

$16,777

$16,715

$7,060

$1,746

$1,674

$1,674

$1,175

$4,408

$1,563



