Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Child Dev		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$91,320	\$24,437
Secretary II		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$43,976	\$19,060
Senior Child Develop		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$43,254	\$17,603
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$41,864	\$4,151
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$40,810	\$17,310
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$39,981	\$17,283
Cdc Food Service Spe		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$39,731	\$18,575
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$39,410	\$18,470
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$39,342	\$17,189
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$38,810	\$18,470
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$38,751	\$18,378
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$38,668	\$18,454
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$36,914	\$18,253
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$34,508	\$17,978
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$33,772	\$17,848
Child Development Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$32,455	\$17,744
Food Service Worker		San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$30,332	\$17,501

Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$29,199	\$17,371
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$29,155	\$17,366
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$27,229	\$15,863
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$23,999	\$16,777
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$23,459	\$16,715
Food Service Worker	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$19,287	\$7,060
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$15,766	\$1,746
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$14,647	\$1,674
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$14,647	\$1,674
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$10,284	\$1,175
Clerical Assistant I	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$6,707	\$4,408
Child Development As	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development Center - Sbv	\$3,047	\$1,563